
Local 
Flavours

June 10th, 2021
9:30-14:00 (CEST)

THEMATIC SUMMIT 

Community, networking and
collaboration as an approach to
discover and preserve local cultural
heritage in new-born urban living
areas.

Zoom: (https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88388832983)

Registration

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88388832983
https://forms.gle/KWgpuMvso7qU34pu7


Welcome in Riga / Latvia!
Inga Brieze, Riga Planning Region, Head of Projects Management
Department

Authentic tourism around the capital: trends and challenges
Andris Klepers, Associate Professor of the Tourism, Events and
Leisure Studies, Researcher at HESPI Institute
(Summit Moderator)

Sustainable nature tourism in protected areas 
Pellervo Kokkonen, Senior advisor at Savonlinna Development
Services Ltd.

Pop-up tourism and pampering days for tourism agencies and
guides organized by Mrs. Wolf husky park
Laura Batarevska, The carpenter’s workshop (Namdaru darbnīca)

Discussion

Coffee/tea break

Pigeon railway – volunteer society operated museum railway
Davis Bušs, Chairman of the Board of the Association “Friends
club of Banitis”

Climbing the Digital Steps to business success
Laura Rautio, project manager in Digiportaat (‘Digital Steps’)
project, South-Eastern Finland University of Applied Sciences

Discussion

Concluding knowledge sharing session. Heritage & Community
Melinda Harlov-Csortán, Project Local Flvavours lead partner
iASK/ Institute of Advanced Studies thematic expert
  

CEST
9:30

 
 

9:45
 
 
 
 

10:00
 
 
 

10:30
 
 
 

11:00
 

11:20
 

11:50
 
 
 

12:30
 
 
 

13:00
 

13.20
 
 

EEST
10:30

 
 

10:45
 
 
 
 

11:00
 
 
 

11:30
 
 
 

12:00
 

12:20
 

12:50
 
 
 

13:30
 
 
 

14:00
 

14:20
 

https://julkaisut.metsa.fi/assets/pdf/lp/Muut/sustainabletourism.pdf

