







June 10th, 2021 9:30-14:00 (CEST)

Local

Flavours

THEMATIC SUMMIT

Community, networking and collaboration as an approach to discover and preserve local cultural heritage in new-born urban living areas.







Zoom: (https://uso2web.zoom.us/j/88388832983)
Registration

CEST	EEST	
9:30	10:30	Welcome in Riga / Latvia!
		Inga Brieze, Riga Planning Region, Head of Projects Management
		Department
9:45	10:45	
		Authentic tourism around the capital: trends and challenges
		Andris Klepers, Associate Professor of the Tourism, Events and
		Leisure Studies, Researcher at HESPI Institute
		(Summit Moderator)
10:00	11:00	
		Sustainable nature tourism in protected areas
		<u>Pellervo Kokkonen</u> , Senior advisor at Savonlinna Development Services Ltd.
		Services Ltd.
10:30	11:30	Pop-up tourism and pampering days for tourism agencies and
		guides organized by Mrs. Wolf husky park
		Laura Batarevska, The carpenter's workshop (Namdaru darbnīca)
11:00	12:00	Discussion
11:20	12:20	
11.20	12:20	Coffee/tea break
11:50	12'50	
11.50	12.50	Pigeon railway – volunteer society operated museum railway
		Davis Bušs, Chairman of the Board of the Association "Friends
		club of Banitis"
12:30	13:30	Climbing the Digital Steps to business success
		Laura Rautio, project manager in Digiportaat ('Digital Steps')
		project, South-Eastern Finland University of Applied Sciences
		project, could be active interest of reputed coloridos
13:00	14:00	Discussion
13.20	14:20	Concluding knowledge sharing session. Heritage & Community
		Melinda Harlov-Csortán, Project Local Flvavours lead partner
		iASK/ Institute of Advanced Studies thematic expert